

## सरस्वती विद्या मंदिर, मुंगेर

## SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, MUNGER

Senior Secondary School,

[ Affiliated to C. B. S. E. ]

( AFFILIATION NO. 330030, SCH. CODE - 65030 )



<b>T</b> : U	16344-220621,	220417. E-mail .	sviii_mgi	wyalioo.com.	rax - 00344- 220411

पत्रांक/Ref			दिनांक / Date

## **PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2024-25**

SL	DESIGNATION	NAME OF THE MEMBER	
1	Chairperson	Sri Sanjay Kumar Singh	Principal of the School
2	Vice Chairperson	Sri Awanish Chandra Pandey	Parent
3	Secretary	Mrs Panini Mishra	Teacher/ Coordinator
4	Joint Secretaries	Dr. Kanchan Kumari	Parent Representative
5		Mr Ujjawal Kishore Sinha	Teacher Representative/ STD 11
6	Treasurer	Mr Chandra Prakash Jha	Teacher
7	Joint Treasurer	Mrs Sujeeta Kumari	Teacher Representative/ STD 1
8		Mr Vikash Tiwari	Parent Representative/ STD 1
9	Member	Mr Gaurav Kumar	Teacher Representative/ STD 5
10		Mrs Suman Devi	Parent Representative
11	Member	Mr Rajni Ranjan	Teacher Representative/ STD 8
12		Mr Pushkar Prakash	Parent Representative
13	Member	Mr Navneet Chandra Mohan	Teacher Representative/ STD 10
14		Mr Sanjay Kumar Triar	Parent Representative
15	Member	Mr Nand Kishor Madhukar	Teacher Representative/ STD 9

PRINCIPAL RASWATI VIDYA MANDIR MUNGER (BIHAR)